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Sunday     11:00 am
Event Results -- Scratch Result

z Singles
Reg. Squad High Game Game Game Game Game Game Game Game Game Game Game Game Scr

Bowler Name Number ID Lane Avg Game -1- -2- -3- -4- -5- -6- -7- -8- -9- -10- -11- -12- Total Total
1 Team Barnes 9 S002 1 1 203 246 197 199 224 169 241 246 193 183 182 222 183 191 2430 2430
2 Team Scott-Jones 7 S002 9 210 247 191 244 232 247 157 180 191 186 217 192 195 170 2402 2402
3 Team Torres 4 S002 6 200 244 174 154 213 215 244 165 155 188 227 183 198 225 2341 2341
4 Team Desautell 5 S001 7 208 235 180 201 190 154 174 223 155 170 221 191 233 235 2327 2327
5 Team Payne 8 S001 1 0 194 224 211 194 160 179 172 197 202 224 212 213 161 197 2322 2322
6 Team Carter 2 S002 4 203 256 171 162 215 201 193 238 162 197 182 164 256 167 2308 2308
7 Team Dahlgren 3 S002 5 208 241 178 241 177 145 169 180 216 223 170 192 188 217 2296 2296
8 Team Young 3 S001 5 205 220 207 167 143 211 182 180 157 138 161 189 220 177 2132 2132
9 Team Sorel 1 S002 3 201 222 183 144 177 189 186 198 167 151 182 166 166 222 2131 2131

1 0 Team Fletcher 1 S001 3 183 222 191 181 191 157 165 156 139 222 145 187 191 180 2105 2105
1 1 Team Davis 5 S002 7 207 224 168 185 160 209 152 167 149 153 224 146 165 180 2058 2058
1 2 Team Letendre 6 S002 8 199 197 133 197 156 135 163 187 172 195 170 180 188 178 2054 2054
1 3 Team Towne 7 S001 9 174 221 194 178 160 171 121 159 140 156 189 191 157 221 2037 2037
1 4 Team Barnes 6 S001 6 203 245 141 178 192 184 200 237 195 224 245 201 181 204 2382 2382
1 5 Team Scott-Jones 9 S001 1 1 210 223 199 223 205 159 211 187 192 155 168 203 175 143 2220 2220
1 6 Team Fletcher 8 S002 1 0 183 202 177 143 178 187 202 172 155 180 188 159 118 173 2032 2032
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Event Results -- Handicap Result
z Singles

Reg. Squad High HDCP Game Game Game Game Game Game Game Game Game Game Game Game
Bowler Name Number ID Lane Avg Game Game -1- -2- -3- -4- -5- -6- -7- -8- -9- -10- -11- -12- Total

1 Team Payne 8 S001 1 0 194 224 240 211 194 160 179 172 197 202 224 212 213 161 197 2322
2 Team Barnes 9 S002 1 1 203 246 253 197 199 224 169 241 246 193 183 182 222 183 191 2430
3 Team Towne 7 S001 9 174 221 257 194 178 160 171 121 159 140 156 189 191 157 221 2037
4 Team Torres 4 S002 6 200 244 254 174 154 213 215 244 165 155 188 227 183 198 225 2341
5 Team Fletcher 1 S001 3 183 222 249 191 181 191 157 165 156 139 222 145 187 191 180 2105
6 Team Scott-Jones 7 S002 9 210 247 247 191 244 232 247 157 180 191 186 217 192 195 170 2402
7 Team Carter 2 S002 4 203 256 263 171 162 215 201 193 238 162 197 182 164 256 167 2308
8 Team Desautell 5 S001 7 208 235 237 180 201 190 154 174 223 155 170 221 191 233 235 2327
9 Team Dahlgren 3 S002 5 208 241 243 178 241 177 145 169 180 216 223 170 192 188 217 2296

1 0 Team Sorel 1 S002 3 201 222 231 183 144 177 189 186 198 167 151 182 166 166 222 2131
1 1 Team Young 3 S001 5 205 220 225 207 167 143 211 182 180 157 138 161 189 220 177 2132
1 2 Team Letendre 6 S002 8 199 197 208 133 197 156 135 163 187 172 195 170 180 188 178 2054
1 3 Team Davis 5 S002 7 207 224 227 168 185 160 209 152 167 149 153 224 146 165 180 2058
1 4 Team Barnes 6 S001 6 203 245 252 141 178 192 184 200 237 195 224 245 201 181 204 2382
1 5 Team Fletcher 8 S002 1 0 183 202 229 177 143 178 187 202 172 155 180 188 159 118 173 2032
1 6 Team Scott-Jones 9 S001 1 1 210 223 223 199 223 205 159 211 187 192 155 168 203 175 143 2220
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